Photoionization Detector (PID) Sensors
7-Series
Senovol PID sensors are designed for the detection of a wide variety of volatile organic compounds (VOCs). In general,
any compound with ionization energy (IE) lower than that of the lamp photons can be measured. Based on its proprietary
ultraviolet (UV) lamp technology, Senovol PID sensors have the advanced features of high UV outputs, and long lamp
life spans.
Product Dimensions

functionality. Exposure to high concentrations of solvent vapors should be avoided under any condition. Mechanical
overstress may cause deformation of the sensor enclosure and damage the internal components including the lamp. If
the sensor is used in extreme environmental conditions, please contact us for more details
Pin Out Details Pin 1 - VCC Pin 2 - GND Pin 3 - VOUT
Product Selection
Product
Name
Part Number Measurement
Range
Photon
Energy
Resolution Sensitivity Response
Time
7PID-5 PID-106K-0050 0 ~ 5 ppm 10.6 eV 0.5 ppb > 200 mV/ppm < 5 s
7PID-10 PID-106K-0100 0 ~ 10 ppm 10.6 eV 1 ppb > 100 mV/ppm < 5 s
7PID-20 PID-106K-0200 0 ~ 20 ppm 10.6 eV 1 ppb > 60 mV/ppm < 5 s
7PID-100 PID-106K-1000 0 ~ 100 ppm 10.6 eV 10 ppb > 10 mV/ppm < 5 s
7PID-200 PID-106K-2000 0 ~ 200 ppm 10.6 eV 20 ppb > 5 mV/ppm < 5 s
7PID-1000 PID-106K-1001 0 ~ 1,000 ppm 10.6 eV 100 ppb > 1 mV/ppm < 5 s
7PID-2000 PID-106K-2001 0 ~ 2,000 ppm 10.6 eV 200 ppb > 0.5 mV/ppm < 5 s
7PID-5000 PID-106K-5001 0 ~ 5,000 ppm 10.6 eV 500 ppb > 0.2 mV/ppm < 5 s
7PID-10000 PID-106K-1002 0 ~ 10,000 ppm 10.6 eV 1,000 ppb > 0.1 mV/ppm < 5 s
Note
The performance data in this document is taken by applying isobutylene to the PID sensor using Senovol lab testers.
The PID sensor may perform differently if gases other than isobutylene are used.
Sensitivity Temperature Data